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Final Results
RA1 19.4. Immola
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RA1 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 99 / 4 Jan Ilama 98/4 99/4 ImRes Standard | H50

2 98 / 4 Joni Vasara 98/4 94/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

3 96 / 4 Timo Vaittiniemi 92/2 96/4 ImRes Standard | H50

4 96 / 2 Edvard Mononen 96/2 95/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

5 95 / 3 Markku Viljakainen 95/3 94/2 Laures Standard | H50

6 95 / 2 Mikko Savolainen 86/1 95/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

7 95 / 1 Petrus Kuikka 95/1 92/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

8 95 / 0 Ari-Matti Reponen 94/3 95/0 LauRes Standard | H50

9 94 / 2 Sami Taskula 94/2 88/0 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

10 93 / 3 Jesse Virkalevo 89/0 93/3 ImRes Standard | Herr

11 93 / 2 Sami Ilves 93/2 90/3 ImRes Standard | Herr

12 93 / 0 Markus Kuikka 93/0 86/0 LauRes Standard | H50

13 92 / 1 Ritva Virolainen 92/1 88/2 ImRes Standard | Open

14 89 / 2 Mika Pulkkinen 86/0 89/2 Standard | Herr

15 88 / 2 Pia Pätilä 68/0 88/2 Imatran Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

16 85 / 0 Pietu Käkelä 82/2 85/0 Standard | Herr

17 82 / 0 Sakari Vornanen 82/0 56/0 LauRes/Lasa Standard | Herr

18 66 / 1 Mikko Ikävalko 52/0 66/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA1 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard H

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 98 / 4 Joni Vasara 98/4 94/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

2 96 / 2 Edvard Mononen 96/2 95/0 ImRes Standard | Herr

3 95 / 2 Mikko Savolainen 86/1 95/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

4 95 / 1 Petrus Kuikka 95/1 92/2 LauRes Standard | Herr

5 94 / 2 Sami Taskula 94/2 88/0 Lauritsalan Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

6 93 / 3 Jesse Virkalevo 89/0 93/3 ImRes Standard | Herr

7 93 / 2 Sami Ilves 93/2 90/3 ImRes Standard | Herr

8 89 / 2 Mika Pulkkinen 86/0 89/2 Standard | Herr

9 88 / 2 Pia Pätilä 68/0 88/2 Imatran Reserviläiset ry Standard | Herr

10 85 / 0 Pietu Käkelä 82/2 85/0 Standard | Herr

11 82 / 0 Sakari Vornanen 82/0 56/0 LauRes/Lasa Standard | Herr

12 66 / 1 Mikko Ikävalko 52/0 66/1 ImRes Standard | Herr

Disqualified (DQ)
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RA1 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard Open

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 92 / 1 Ritva Virolainen 92/1 88/2 ImRes Standard | Open

Disqualified (DQ)



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-15 04:56

RA1 19.4. Immola - Results

Standard H50

# Points / X Competitor
String

points
Club Information

1 99 / 4 Jan Ilama 98/4 99/4 ImRes Standard | H50

2 96 / 4 Timo Vaittiniemi 92/2 96/4 ImRes Standard | H50

3 95 / 3 Markku Viljakainen 95/3 94/2 Laures Standard | H50

4 95 / 0 Ari-Matti Reponen 94/3 95/0 LauRes Standard | H50

5 93 / 0 Markus Kuikka 93/0 86/0 LauRes Standard | H50

Disqualified (DQ)


